
Contacts and Resources

East & Midlands East
(Louth, Meath, Kildare, Wicklow)

Second  Floor, Fair Green  House, Green Bridge, 

Mullingar, Co. Westmeath

Tel: 044 9344 000 | Fax: 044 9340 413

Email: mullingar@failteireland.ie

Head of Operations
Kevin Moriarty

Tel: 01 8847753 | Mob: 086 8099232

Email: kevin.moriarty@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager
Mark Rowlette

Tel: 044 9350118 | Mob: 087 2342869

Email: mark.rowlette@failteireland.ie

Lakelands
Lakelands comprises the catchment  area along the 
river Shannon from Limerick to Fermanagh and 
including Lough Derg, Lough Ree and Lough Allen. 
(Monaghan, Cavan, Roscommon, Longford, Westmeath, 
Offaly, North Tipperary, East Clare, Laois)

Second  Floor, Fair Green  House, Green  Bridge, 

Mullingar, Co. Westmeath

Tel: 044 9344000 | Fax: 044 9340413

Email: mullingar@failteireland.ie

Head of Operations
Fiona Monaghan

Tel: 091 537775 | Mob: 086 8253307

Email: fiona.monaghan@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager
Colm Breheny

Tel: 044 9350142 | Mob: 086 6002294

Email: colm.breheny@failteireland.ie

North West
(Donegal, Leitrim, Sligo)

Áras Reddan, Temple Street, Sligo

Tel: (071) 9161 201 |  Fax: (071) 9160 360

Email: northwestinfo@failteireland.ie

Head of Operations
(Sligo, Leitrim)

Martina Bromley

Tel: 071 9159676 | Mob: 087 6454217

Email: martina.bromley@failteireland.ie

Fáilte Ireland Dublin

Fáilte Ireland East & Midlands

Fáilte Ireland North West

Fáilte Ireland South East

Fáilte Ireland South West

Fáilte Ireland West & Midwest

Your Local Team

THE NEXT STEPS
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Client Services Manager (Donegal)
Joan Crawford

Tel: 074 9121160 | Mob: 086 0443803

Email: joan.crawford@failteireland.ie

South East
(Carlow, Kilkenny, Tipperary South,  
Waterford, Wexford)

4th floor Wallace House, Maritana Gate, 

Canada Street, Waterford

Tel: 051 312700 | Fax: 051 312710

Email: southeastinfo@failteireland.ie

Head of Operations
Gary Breen

Tel: 051 312711 | Mob: 086 2253431

Email: gary.breen@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager  
(Waterford, Wexford)

Tara Kerry

Tel: 051 312702 | Mob: 087 2798961

Email: tara.kerry@failteireland.ie

 

South West (Cork, Kerry)
Unit 2, Nessan  House, River View  Business Park, 

Bessboro Road, Blackrock, Cork

Tel: 021 4233200 | Fax: 021 423 3229

Head of Operations
Fiona Buckley

Tel: 021 423 3225 | Mob: 087 2892654

Email: fiona.buckley@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager (Cork)
Josephine O’Driscoll

Tel: 021 423 3213 | Mob: 086 8099330

Email: josephine.odriscoll@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager (Kerry)

Jenny De Saulles

Tel: 021 423 3209 | Mob: 086 7800110

Email: jenny.desaulles@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager
Oliver Sullivan

Tel: 021 423 3201 | Mob: 086 3883933

Email: oliver.sullivan@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager
Peter Stocksborough

Tel: 021 423 3222 | Mob: 086 823 2130

Email: peter.stocksborough@failteireland.ie

West
(Galway, Mayo, Limerick, West  Clare)

Áras Fáilte, Forster Street, Galway

Tel: 091 537700 | Fax: 091 537733

Email: Irelandwestinfo@failteireland.ie

Head of Operations
Fiona Monaghan

Tel: 091 537775 | Mob: 086 8253307

Email: fiona.monaghan@failteireland.ie

Client  Services  Manager
(Connemara, Clew Bay)

Brian Quinn

Tel: 098 25739 | Mob: 087 2598089

Email: brian.quinn@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager  
(Galway City, Mayo)

Eva Dearie

Tel: 091 537763 | Mob: 086 0455055

Email: eva.dearie@failteireland.ie

Client Services Manager  
(Clare & Limerick)

Dean Panter

Tel: 061 400610

Email: dean.panter@failteireland.ie

Dublin
88 – 95 Amiens Street, Dublin 1

Tel: 01  8847700 | Fax: 01  8556821

Email: clientservicesdublin@fáilteireland.ie

Client Services Officier
Mary Collins

Tel: 01 8847894

Email: mary.collins@failteireland.ie
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Tourism Ireland Offices Worldwide
Tourism Ireland Asia Hub

Email:  info.ae@tourismireland.com

Address: PO Box 262746,

1st Floor, Jafza 18 & 19,

Jebel Ali Free Zone, UAE.

Telephone: + 971 4813 7819

Fax: + 971 4813 7814

Website: www.discoverireland.com

Jennifer Armstrong, Marketing Executive

Telephone: + 971 4 813 7870

Email: jarmstrong@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Australia

Email: corporate.australia@tourismireland.com

Address: Level 5,

36 Carrington Street,

Sydney, NSW 2000,

Australia

Telephone: +61 292996177

Fax: +61 292996323

Website: www.discoverireland.com/au/

Donna Campbell, Marketing Executive

Telephone: +61 2 9964 6901

Email: dcampbell@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Belgium

Email: corporate.belgium@tourismireland.com

Address: Louizalaan 66 Avenue Louise,

1050 Brussels, Belgium.

Telephone: +32 2 643 21 21

Fax: + 32 2 642 98 51

Website: www.discoverireland.com

Danielle Neyts, Market Representative

Email: dneyts@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Canada

Email:corporate.canada@tourismireland.com

Address: 2 Bloor Street West, Suite 3403,

Toronto M4W 3E2, Canada.

Telephone: +1 416 925 6368

Fax: +1 416 925 6033

Website: www.discoverireland.com/ca-en

Jayne Shackleford, Marketing Manager

Telephone: +1 416 925 6368

Email: jshackleford@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland France

Email: corporate.france@tourismireland.com

Address: 33 rue de Miromesnil,

75008 Paris, France.

Telephone: +33 1 53 43 12 35

Fax: +33 1 47 42 01 64

Website: www.irlande-tourisme.fr

Severine Tharreau,  

Consumer Marketing Manager

Telephone: +33 1 53 43 12 15

Email: stharreau@tourismireland.com

Serge Fonseca, Trade Marketing Manager

Telephone: + 33 153 43 1218

Email: sfonseca@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Germany

Email: corporate.germany@tourismireland.com

Address: Gutleutstrasse 32,

60329 Frankfurt am Main, Germany.

Telephone: +49 69 92 31 85 0

Fax: +49 69 92 31 85 88

Website: www.discoverireland.com/de/

Kirsten Donnerstag, Marketing Manager

Telephone: +49 69 92 31 85 20

Email: kdonnerstag@tourismireland.com

Christian Ruebel

Trade Marketing Manager Central Europe

Telephone: +49 69 92 31 85 23 

Email: Cruebel@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Great Britain - Glasgow

Email: corporate.glasgow@tourismireland.com

Address: James Millar House, 7th Floor,

98 West George Street, Glasgow G2 1PJ, Scotland.

Telephone: +44 141 572 4030

Fax: +44 141 572 4033

Website: www.discoverireland.com/gb

Elaine Murray, Industry Contact

Email: emurray@tourismireland.com
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Tourism Ireland Great Britain - London

Email: corporate.london@tourismireland.com

Address: 103 Wigmore St, London W1U 1QS, London.

Telephone: +44 207 518 0800

Fax: +44 207 493 9065

Website: www.discoverireland.com/gb

Miriam O’Connell, Industry Activation Manager

Telephone: 00 44 207 518 0803

Email: moconnell@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Italy

Email: corporate.italy@tourismireland.com

Address: Turismo Irlandese, Piazza Cantore 4,

20123 Milano, Italy.

Telephone: +39 02 58 17 73 11

Fax: +39 02 58 17 73 09

Website: www.irlanda-travel.com/

Niamh Kinsella, Marketing Manager

Telephone: +39 02 581 773 04

Email: nkinsella@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Netherlands

Email: corporate.netherlands@tourismireland.com

Address: Spuistraat 104, 1012 VA,

Amsterdam, Netherlands.

Telephone: +31 20 62 06 050

Fax: +31 20 62 08 089

Website: www.ierland.nl

Karen van der Horst, Marketing Manager

Telephone: +31 20 53 06 055

Email: kvanderhorst@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Nordic Region

Email: info.nordic@tourismireland.com

Address: Store Kongensgade 3,1 ,

1264 Copenhagen K, Denmark.

Telephone: +45 33 15 80 45

Website: www.discoverireland.com

Caroline Brunel, Manager

Telephone: +45 33 15 7233

Email: cbrunel@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Spain

Email: corporate.spain@tourismireland.com

Address: Pº de la Castellana, 46 -2ª Planta,

28046 Madrid, Spain.

Telephone: +34 91 5775 458

Fax: +34 91 5776 934

Website: www.discoverireland.com/es

Barbara Wood, Marketing Manager

Spain & Portugal

Telephone: +34 915 774 612

Email: bwood@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland USA

Email: corporate.usa@tourismireland.com

Address: 345 Park Avenue, 17th Floor,

New York, NY 10154, USA.

Telephone: +1 212 418 0800

Fax: +1 212 371 9052

Website: www.discoverireland.com/us/

Alison Metcalfe, Vice President Marketing, USA

Email: ametcalfe@tourismireland.com

Fiona Dunne, Promotions Manager

Telephone : 00 1 212 418 0850

Email :fdunne@tourismireland.com

Market Agents

Tourism Ireland Austria

Address: Tourism Ireland,

Argentinierstr. 2/4, 1040 Wien,

Austria.

Telephone: +43 1 581 8922 70

Fax: +43 1 585 36 30 88

Website: www.entdeckeirland.at

Simon Bopp, Market Contact

Telephone: +43 1 581 8922 70

Email: sbopp@tourismireland.com
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Tourism Ireland China

Address: Tourism Ireland, China,

Suite 728, Shanghai Centre, 1376 Nanjing

Road West, China,

Shanghai 200040, P.R China.

Telephone: +86 21 62798788

Fax: +86 21 62798799

Website: www.discoverireland.com

Susan Li, Market Contact

Telephone: +86 21 62798788

Email: sli@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland India

Address: Tourism Ireland, Beautiful Planet,

Grants Building Annexure, Office No. 46,

1st Floor, Opposite Strand Cinema, Colaba,

Mumbai, India 400 005.

Telephone: + 91 22 32961624

Website: www.discoverireland.com/in

Huzan Fraser, Market Contact

Email: hfrazer@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland GCC

Email:  info.ae@tourismireland.com

Address: PO Box 262746,

1st Floor, Jafza 18 & 19,

Jebel Ali Free Zone, UAE.

Telephone: + 971 4813 7819

Fax: + 971 4813 7814

Website: www.discoverireland.com

Jennifer Armstrong, Marketing Executive

Telephone: + 971 4 813 7870

Email: jarmstrong@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland New Zealand

Address: Level 7, Citibank Building,

23 Customs St East, Auckland 1010,

New Zealand.

Telephone: +649 977 2255

Fax: +649 977 2256

Email: corporate.newzealand@

tourismireland.com

Website: www.discoverireland.com/nz/

Darragh Walshe, Market Contact

Telephone: +64 9 9772222

Email: dwalshe@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Poland

Address: Kramarska 1/7,

61-765 Poznan, Poland.

Telephone: 0048 61 8 55 32 26

Fax: 0048 61 510 067 325

Justyna Schramm, Market Contact

Email: jschramm@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland South Africa

Address: Development Promotions,

62 Hume Road, Dunkeld,

P.O. Box 30615, Braamfontein 2017,

Johannesberg, South Africa.

Telephone: +27 11 442 0824

Fax: +27 11 442 0821

Website: www.discoverireland.com/za

Gail Gilbert, Market Contact

Telephone: +27 11 442 0824

Email: tourismireland@dpgsa.co.za

Tourism Ireland Switzerland

Address: Tourism Ireland,

Badenerstrasse 15, CH-8004 Zurich.

Telephone: +41 44 286 99 14

Fax: +41 44 286 99 37

Website: www.discoverireland.ch

Gian Gregori, Market Contact

Telephone: +41 44 286 99 14

Email: ggregori@tourismireland.com

Tourism Ireland Offices Worldwide
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SUPPORTS

Sales Connect

To support you to win more overseas business in 2012, Fáilte Ireland has a suite of business supports 

designed to assist you to target and sell to Ireland’s four key overseas markets – Great Britain, United 

States, Germany and France.

These supports are designed in collaboration with Tourism Ireland and focus on giving you the skills and 

knowledge to target and sell to overseas visitors effectively and efficiently.

The supports include practical sales training workshops covering topics such as:

•	 How to win more overseas business using Sales Connect – Know Your Markets;

•	 Selling at overseas workshops and trade or consumer shows;

•	 Packaging and bundling for overseas markets;

•	 Overseas sales mission preparation and follow-up;

•	 Develop your overseas plan using Fáilte Ireland’s Integrated Marketing Guide.

•	 One-on-one mentoring support to internationalise your website.

For further information on Sales Connect please contact your local Fáilte Ireland team.

To access a range of PowerPoint templates and resources to assist you in making sales presentations, 

please refer to the website www.failteireland.ie

Other Supports

Fáilte Ireland offers a range of management and ebusiness supports which are detailed on the following 

website:

www.failteireland.ie

Additional sources of research

For additional information on visitor profiles and tourism business performance from all other source 

markets see:

www.failteireland.ie
www.tourismireland.com
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